
LOT 8 HUNTINGTON AT WOODCREST S/

819-2235, 828-2075, FJ NAME CHNG

KING LYNNEDA RAYE
309 SW HUNTINGTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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325,265

0

328,910

1525/823 10/15/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRISON LYNNEDA R AK

KING LYNNEDA RAYE (

0828/2075 9/30/1996 WD Q V 16,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

LYNNEDA R MORRISON
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21950 POOL ENCL 95 06/09/2004

18376 POOL 135 06/11/2001

16182 GARAGE 200 10/26/1999

11677 SFR 295 09/23/1996

1998HX Base Yr

309 SW HUNTINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,804 116.0640 129.99 364,492 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1827

BAS 1,827 100 1,827 170,994

FGR 504 55 277 25,925

FOP 36 30 11 1,030

FSP 226 40 90 8,423

FST 448 55 246 23,024

UGR 784 45 353 33,038

3,825 2,804 262,434

BAS= W13 FSP= N14 W17 S9  R5 D5  E12$ W12  U5 L5  W22 S38
FGR= S24 E21 N24 W21$ E32 FOP= S3 E8 N3  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2 $
U2 R2  E4  R2 D2  E12 N33$ PTR= N30 FST=  N28 W16 UGR= W28
S28 E28 N28$ S28 E16$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,426.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,639

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 33 495.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 13,860

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 470.00 UT 1.50 1.50 30 2001 2001 3 30 212

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 33 40 1,320.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 7,920

27,831

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


